1/11/2019

https:/iww.mytowngovernment.org/printAgenda?meeting=ahNzfnRvd25nb3Zlcm5tZW50LWhychkLEgxNZWV0aWbn TWIkZWwYglCASua1xgsM

https:/fwww.mytowngovernment.org/printAgenda?meeting=ahNzfn Rvd25f1b32lcm5tZW50LWhychkLEgxNZWVOaWSnTWQkZWngiCAQ. .

Meeting of Shutesbury, MA Finance Committee
Thursday January 17, 2019 7:15 PM EST

Shutesbury Elémentary School
23 West Pelham Rd., Shutesbury, MA 01072
conference room

SUBJECTS TO BE DISCUSSED LISTED BELOW:

1 Meet with School Committee and Selectboard re: FY20
Shutesbury Elementary School Budget

[1 Announcements of upcoming meeting(s)

[1 Any other item(s) unanticipated by co-chairs

Other upcoming meetings:

c¢) Tuesday, January 22, 2019, Capital Planning, Library
d) Tuesday, February 5, 2019, Treasurer, Town Collector,
Accountant

e) Tuesday, February 19, 2019, Police, Reschedule date

f) Tuesday, March 5, 2019, Select Board, Personnel Committee

g) Tuesday, March 19, 2019, Capital Planning

h) Tuesday, April 2, 2019, Vote on Warrants if ready
1) Tuesday, April 16, 2019, Town Meeting Initial Prep
j) Tuesday, April 30, 2019, Town Meeting Final Prep
k) Saturday, May 4, 2019, Town Meeting

- Posted by: Eric Stocker (Co-Chair)
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